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Style

# of Kids

Seating Modes (with accessories)

Car Seat Compatible

# of Car Seats

Car Seat Models

Suspension

Seat Recline

Seat Recline Angle

Canopy

UPF Canopy

Peek-a-Boo Canopy Window

Canopy Extension

Carry Handle

Height-Adjustable Handle

Sandal-Friendly Brake

One-Touch Brake

Reversible Seat(s)

Leatherette Handle(s)

Front Wheel Lock Option

Adjustable Legrest

Parent Cupholder

Parent Organizer/Pocket

Child Napper Bar

Child Tray

Storage Basket

Storage Basket Capacity

One-Hand Fold

Stands When Folded

Folds with Seat On

Stroller Weight

Child Weight Capacity (per seat)

Child Height Maximum (Canada)

Folded Size (Smallest Option)

Assembled Size

Accessories

Single

1

1

Front Wheel

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

9

9

9

Underseat

5 lb

9

9

9
12.3 lb

40 lb

19.5” H x 11” W x 10.5” D

39” H x 18.2” W x 32” D

Single

1

2

9
1

38

All Wheel

9
150°

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

9

9

9

Underseat

10 lb

9

9

9
14 lb

40 lb

40” (Canada Only)

23.5” H x 21.5” W x 9” D

40.5” H x 21.5” W x 23.75” D

Single-to-Double

1 or 2

20+

9
1

30

Front Wheel

9 - Main Seat Only

161°

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
Sold Separately

Underseat

10 lb

9

9
28 lb

Main Seat 48 lb; Second Seat 35 lb

36.5” H x 24.25” W x 24” D

48.5” H x 24.25” W x 46” D

CLICK HERE!

Single-to-Double

1, 2 or 3

40+

9
2

38

Front Wheel

9
147°

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
Sold Separately

Side Tote and Underseat

20 lb in Tote; 10 lb in Basket

9

42.5 lb

40 lb in each seat

33.5” H x 28.9” W x 16” D

41.5” H x 28.9” W x 46” D

CLICK HERE!

Itsy™

Single

1

1

All Wheel

9
130°

9
UPF 20

9

9

9

9

9

Underseat

5 lb

9
14.9 lb

50 lb

42” H x 12” W x 8.25” D

41” H x 19.5” W x 33.5” D

MaxLite™

Single

1

1

All Wheel

9
130°

9
UPF 20

9

9

9 (Padded Handle)

9

9

9

9 (Extra Pocket)

Underseat

5 lb

9
15 lb

50 lb

42” H x 12” W x 8.25” D

41” H x 19.5” W x 33.5” D

MaxLite™ Elite
Single

1

2

9
1

30

Front Wheel

9
130°

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

Underseat

10 lb

9

9

9
12.8 lb

50 lb

34” H x 20.75” W x 12” D

39” H x 20.75” W x 31.25” D

Quick™

Single

1

2

9
1

30

Front Wheel

9
131°

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

9

9

9
Underseat and Parent Pocket

10 lb

9

9

9
14.2 lb

50 lb

35” H x 20.25” W x 10.25” D

39” H x 20.25” W x 33.5” D

Quick™ Elite Bitsy™ Elite Legacy™ Element™

SINGLE STROLLER COMPARISON CHART

Style

# of Kids

Seating Modes (with accessories)

Car Seat Compatible

# of Car Seats

Car Seat Models

Suspension

Seat Recline

Seat Recline Angle

Canopy

UPF Canopy

Peek-a-Boo Canopy Window

Canopy Extension

Curb Assist

Height-Adjustable Handle

Sandal-Friendly Brake

One-Touch Brake

Reversible Seat(s)

Leatherette Handle

Front Wheel Lock Option

Adjustable Legrest

Parent Cupholder

Parent Organizer

Child Napper Bar

Child Tray

Storage Basket

Storage Basket Capacity

One-Hand Fold

Stands When Folded

Folds with Seats On

Stroller Weight

Child Weight Capacity (per seat)

Child Height Maximum (Canada)

Folded Size (Smallest Option)

Assembled Size

Accessories

Single-to-Double

1 or 2

20+

9
1

30

Front Wheel

9 Main Seat Only

161°

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
Sold Separately

Underseat

10 lb

9

9 - Main Seat Only

28 lb

Main Seat 48 lb; Second Seat 35 lb

36.5” H x 24.25” W x 24” D

48.5” H x 24.25” W x 46” D

CLICK HERE!

Double

2

9

9
2

34

All Wheel

9
152°

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
Sold Separately

Underseat

10 lb

9

9
37.5 lb

40 lb in each seat

40” (Canada Only)

45.75” H x 25.75” W x 25.5” D

45” H x 55.5” W x 25.5” D

CLICK HERE!

Single-to-Double

1, 2 or 3

40+

9
2

38

Front Wheel

9
147°

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
Sold Separately

Side Tote and Underseat

20 lb in Tote; 10 lb in Basket

9

42.5 lb

40 lb in each seat

33.5” H x 28.9” W x 16” D

41.5” H x 28.9” W x 46” D

CLICK HERE!

Legacy™

Double

2

9

9
2

29

Front Wheel

9
149°

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Sold Separately

Underseat

10 lb

9

9
37.4 lb

40 lb in each seat

40” (Canada Only)

38.75” H x 26” W x 21” D

39.75” H x 26” W x 49.5” D

CLICK HERE!

Options® V2 Options® Elite V2Element™

DOUBLE STROLLER COMPARISON CHART

Double

2

9

9
2

32

Front Wheel

9
150°

9
UPF 50+

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
Sold Separately

Underseat

10 lb

9

9
39 lb

40 lb in each seat

50” H x 24.5” W x 30” D

45.5” H x 24.5” W x 55” D

CLICK HERE!

Curve™ V2


