Contours single stroller comparison chart

	HaxLite™	MaxLite™ Elite	Quick™	Quick™ Elite	itsy™	Bitsy™ Elite	Legacy ™	Element"
Style	Single	Single	Single	Single	Single	Single	Single-to-Double	Single-to-Double
# of Kids	1	1	1	1	1	1	1 or 2	1, 2 or 3
Seating Modes (with accessories)	1	1	2	2	1	2	20+	40+
Car Seat Compatible			\checkmark	1		1	\checkmark	\checkmark
# of Car Seats			1	1		1	1	2
Car Seat Models			30	30		38	30	38
Suspension	All Wheel	All Wheel	Front Wheel	Front Wheel	Front Wheel	All Wheel	Front Wheel	Front Wheel
Seat Recline	✓	1	\checkmark	1		1	🗸 - Main Seat Only	\checkmark
Seat Recline Angle	130°	130°	130°	131°		150°	161°	147°
Canopy	✓	1	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	\checkmark
UPF Canopy	UPF 20	UPF 20	UPF 50+	UPF 50+	UPF 50+	UPF 50+	UPF 50+	UPF 50+
Peek-a-Boo Canopy Window		1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	\checkmark
Canopy Extension	1	1		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Carry Handle	\checkmark	🗸 (Padded Handle)			\checkmark	1		
Height-Adjustable Handle							\checkmark	\checkmark
Sandal-Friendly Brake					\checkmark	1	\checkmark	
One-Touch Brake					\checkmark	1	\checkmark	\checkmark
Reversible Seat(s)							\checkmark	\checkmark
Leatherette Handle(s)	1	1	1	1		1	\checkmark	\checkmark
Front Wheel Lock Option	1	1			\checkmark			
Adjustable Legrest				✓			\checkmark	\checkmark
Parent Cupholder	\checkmark	1		\checkmark				\checkmark
Parent Organizer/Pocket		🗸 (Extra Pocket)						\checkmark
Child Napper Bar			\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	<i>s</i>
Child Tray				1			Sold Separately	Sold Separately
Storage Basket	Underseat	Underseat	Underseat	Underseat and Parent Pocket	Underseat	Underseat	Underseat	Side Tote and Underseat
Storage Basket Capacity	5 lb	5 lb	10 lb	10 lb	5 lb	10 lb	10 lb	20 lb in Tote; 10 lb in Basket
One-Hand Fold			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	1		
Stands When Folded			1	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	1	\checkmark
Folds with Seat On	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Stroller Weight	14.9 lb	15 lb	12.8 lb	14.2 lb	12.3 lb	14 lb	28 lb	42.5 lb
Child Weight Capacity (per seat)	50 lb	50 lb	50 lb	50 lb	40 lb	40 lb	Main Seat 48 lb; Second Seat 35 lb	40 lb in each seat
Child Height Maximum (Canada)						40" (Canada Only)		
Folded Size (Smallest Option)	42" H x 12" W x 8.25" D	42" H x 12" W x 8.25" D	34" H x 20.75" W x 12" D	35" H x 20.25" W x 10.25" D	19.5" H x 11" W x 10.5" D	23.5" H x 21.5" W x 9" D	36.5" H x 24.25" W x 24" D	33.5" H x 28.9" W x 16" D
Assembled Size	41" H x 19.5" W x 33.5" D	41" H x 19.5" W x 33.5" D	39" H x 20.75" W x 31.25" D	39" H x 20.25" W x 33.5" D	39" H x 18.2" W x 32" D	40.5" H x 21.5" W x 23.75" D	48.5" H x 24.25" W x 46" D	41.5" H x 28.9" W x 46" D
Accessories							CLICK HERE!	CLICK HERE!



Contours double stroller comparison chart

	tegacy™	Element™	Options [®] V2	Options [®] Elite V2	Curve™ V2
Style	Single-to-Double	Single-to-Double	Double	Double	Double
# of Kids	1 or 2	1, 2 or 3	2	2	2
Seating Modes (with accessories)	20+	40+	9	9	9
Car Seat Compatible	1	\checkmark	<i>√</i>	1	✓
# of Car Seats	1	2	2	2	2
Car Seat Models	30	38	29	34	32
Suspension	Front Wheel	Front Wheel	Front Wheel	All Wheel	Front Wheel
Seat Recline	🖌 Main Seat Only	\checkmark	✓	1	✓
Seat Recline Angle	161°	147°	149°	152°	150°
Canopy	1	√	1	1	1
UPF Canopy	UPF 50+	UPF 50+		UPF 50+	UPF 50+
Peek-a-Boo Canopy Window	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	1
Canopy Extension	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	\checkmark
Curb Assist					\checkmark
Height-Adjustable Handle	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark
Sandal-Friendly Brake	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark
One-Touch Brake	1	\checkmark	1	1	\checkmark
Reversible Seat(s)	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Leatherette Handle	\checkmark	\checkmark			1
Front Wheel Lock Option			\checkmark		
Adjustable Legrest	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Parent Cupholder		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Parent Organizer		\checkmark			
Child Napper Bar	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark
Child Tray	Sold Separately	Sold Separately	Sold Separately	Sold Separately	Sold Separately
Storage Basket	Underseat	Side Tote and Underseat	Underseat	Underseat	Underseat
Storage Basket Capacity	10 lb	20 lb in Tote; 10 lb in Basket	10 lb	10 lb	10 lb
One-Hand Fold					
Stands When Folded	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	\checkmark
Folds with Seats On	🖌 - Main Seat Only		✓	1	\checkmark
Stroller Weight	28 lb	42.5 lb	37.4 lb	37.5 lb	39 lb
Child Weight Capacity (per seat)	Main Seat 48 lb; Second Seat 35 lb	40 lb in each seat	40 lb in each seat	40 lb in each seat	40 lb in each seat
Child Height Maximum (Canada)			40" (Canada Only)	40" (Canada Only)	
Folded Size (Smallest Option)	36.5" H x 24.25" W x 24" D	33.5" H x 28.9" W x 16" D	38.75" H x 26" W x 21" D	45.75" H x 25.75" W x 25.5" D	50" H x 24.5" W x 30" D
Assembled Size	48.5" H x 24.25" W x 46" D	41.5" H x 28.9" W x 46" D	39.75" H x 26" W x 49.5" D	45" H x 55.5" W x 25.5" D	45.5" H x 24.5" W x 55" D
Accessories	CLICK HERE!	CLICK HERE!	CLICK HERE!	CLICK HERE!	CLICK HERE!